DIMENSION (INCHES)
PFX-5210
LED HIGH BAY
100W/150W/160W
Ø270.9mm(Ø10.7in)
19
0m
m
(7
.5
in
)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: PFX-5210-210W-27V-30K-B-M-B-AD-2
FixtureT ype
PFX-5210
High Bay Series
WattageV oltage
DDK
Adjustable color
temperature
3000K
4000K
5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
100W
150W
210W
230W
235W
27V  120-277V
34V  120-347V
B   Black
D   Dark Bronze
W   White
M    With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
B    With Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
2  With 2 CCTs Dial
      4000K and 5000K
3  With 3 CCTs Dia
     3000K, 4000K and 5000K
CCT and Power Adjustable
AD With Adjustment Dial
Blank
Without Adjustment Dial
Emergency Battery (Option)
210W/230W/235W
19
1.
3m
m
(7
.5
in
)Ø358.9mm(Ø14.1in)
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
PFX-5210 is a compact, round, budget-friendly high bay that combines
great performance with premium aesthetics. The stylish exterior design is
very adaptable and can be seamlessly integrated into various
environments without being obtrusive. The unique structural design
provides maximum durability and reliability, while supporting Hook,
Pendant, and surface three installation methods, replacing PFX up to
1000W. Each model of the PFX-5210 series supports color temperature
adjustment, and 4 positions wattage regulation, reducing product stocking
budgets. Optional for Emergency and Sensor. It's ideal for a variety of